Guardian III Basic - Farm Bulk Tank Recording Thermometer
F  L  O  W
L  E  V  E  L
P  R  E  S  S  U  R  E
A  N  A  L  Y  T  I  C  A  L
T  E  M  P  E  R  A  T  U  R  E
I  N  S  T  R  U  M  E  N  T  A  T  I  O  N
P  A  S  T  E  U  R  I  Z  A  T  I  O  N    C  O  N  T  R  O  L  S

INSTALL
Recorder and Sensor Pre-calibrated
Guardian III Basic Ordering Information
FORM AIC5047
© November 2006
Revised: January 2010
Supersedes:November 2009
CHARTS
24 hour / °F 00215709
48 hour / °F 00215710
72 hour / °F 00215711
7 day / °F  00215712
24 hour / °C 00215705
48 hour / °C 00215706
72 hour / °C 00215707
7 day / °C  00215708
ACCESSORIES
Red Pen Cartridge 60500402 (5 pk.)
Black Pen Cartridge 60500408 (5 pk.)
Pen Blade with screws 64430501
CONSUMABLES
HOW TO ORDER
554
WASH LINE TEMPERATURE PROBE, OR SECOND TANK
SA611360290105 "Bullet" style; 25' cable
SA611360290110 "Bullet" style; 50' cable
SA611360290115 "Bullet" style; 75' cable
SA611360290120 "Bullet" style; 100' cable
TANK MOUNT TEMPERATURE PROBE
SA110743770105 E1-1/4" dia., 24" insertion, 25' cable
SA110743770110 E1-1/4" dia., 24" insertion, 50' cable
SA120743770205 E1-1/4" dia., 24" insertion, 75' cable